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High Quality Finishes

4mm Ceramic Painted Tempered Glass

Available for Floor Mounts

Easy Monitor-TV Mounting

LED Illuminated Hand Sanitizer Area

1500 ml Hand Sanitizer Capacity

Key Features

TECHNOLOGICAL SOLUTION AGAINST VIRUSES

Main Features Optional
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Hand Sanitizer
Dispenser Kisok

Z SERIES   ZSD  
  Indoor  13" 24" 32"

MONITOR ENCLOSURE PACKAGE

13"

24"

32"

Display
(inch)

Mountable Max.
Monitor Dimension

Dimension without
Flange (WxHxD)

Dimension with
Flange (WxHxD)

Weight
(kg)

Viewing Area
(WxH)

Dimension
(WxHxD)

Weight
(kg)

205x335x55 mm

335x565x55 mm

435x740x55 mm

410x1646x205 mm

642x1749x120 mm

812x1839x120 mm

430x1646x350 mm

662x1749x400 mm

832x1839x400 mm

38

52

60

165x294 mm

296x527 mm

393x698 mm

1700x470x300 mm

1800x700x180 mm

1900x850x180 mm

40

55

63

* Multiple product package sizes may differ from the information written above. Please get information when you order.

VESA-Compliant 
Mount for Monitor

Adjustment in
All Directions

Invisible
Hinges

1500 ml 
Hand Sanitizer

Capacity

Lightweight 
Aluminum Chassis

80x80 Fans
for Ventilation

PDU with Current
Circuit Protection &

On-Off Switch

Mini PC Connection
Area in VESA
Standards

Metal Back Cover
With Locking Arm

5 mm Steel Floor
Flange & Adjustable

Articulating Floor Stand

The Cletech Sanitizer Dispenser Kiosk Enclosure is manufactured as Samsung QB13R, QB13R-T,   QB24R, 

QB24R-T, QM32R and QM34R-T. Welcome to contact us for your different size needs.
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